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Ketelweg 8
3356 LE Papendrecht

Van der Waal B.V.
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3360 AG Sliedrecht
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IBAN NL34RABO0359342442
BIC RABONL2U

RABOBANK SLIEDRECHT
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BIC DEUTNL2N

DEUTSCHE BANK NL, DORDRECHT
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Brekerzand

Gradering: Geen gradering
Winplaats: Grensmaas
Winning: Brekerzand

Opmerking: 11-02-2016

Zeefrest Doorval
gram cumulatief (%)(%) cumulatief (%)  Zeef

Gradering
Min Max

4 0 0.0 0.0 100.0 0.00.0
2 13 6.5 6.5 93.5 0.00.0 !
1 40 20.0 26.5 73.5 0.00.0 !
0.5 55 27.5 54.0 46.0 0.00.0 !
0.355 42 21.0 75.0 25.0 0.00.0 !
0.250 31 15.5 90.5 9.5 0.00.0 !
0.180 12 6.0 96.5 3.5 0.00.0 !
0.125 4 2.0 98.5 1.5 0.00.0 !
0.090 3 1.5 100.0 0.0 0.00.0 !
0.063 0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.00.0 !
rest 0 0.0 100.0 0.0 0.00.0 !

Totaal
Nf

200 747,50
7,48

M50: 573.0
CU: 754.55 / 253.39 = 2.98 -> 3.0

Materiaal:

Zandhandel Alphen a/d Rijn
Energieweg 19
Alphen a/d Rijn
T: 0172 431 826
F: 0172 422 179

Zandhandel Schiehaven Delft
Schieweg t/o nr.15
Delft
T: 015 256 11 83
F: 015 256 40 58

Zandhandel 's-Gravendeel
Havenweg
's Gravendeel
T: 078 673 15 40
F: 078 673 16 30

Zandhandel H.I. Ambacht
Veersedijk 187
Hendrik Ido Ambacht
T: 078 681 23 22
F: 078 681 35 80

Zandhandel Lammenschans
Lammenschansplein t/o nr. 1
Leiden
T: 071 576 82 39
F: 071 532 19 13


